Model Output (kW) Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Weight (kg)
LPP050E 0.50 235 746 100 6.7
LPP075E 0.75 235 746 100 6.7
LPP100E 1.00 235 877 100 7.6
LPP150E 1.25 235 1142 100 9.9
Controls
Digitally controlled electronic thermostat accurate
to (+/-0.2oC).

Product Dimensions
235
W (see table)
100
150
(min)
150(min)
170(min)
50mm shelf
Shelf wider
than 50mm
Saletto
Low profile panel heater
50(min)
Model Output (kW) Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Weight (mm)
PLX050E 0.50 430 450 108 4.6
PLX075E 0.75 430 620 108 5.9
PLX100E 1.00 430 620 108 5.9
PLX125E 1.25 430 690 108 6.1
PLX150E 1.50 430 690 108 6.1
PLX200E 2.00 430 860 108 7.8
PLXC300E 3.00 430 860 143 8.7
Controls
Digitally controlled electronic thermostat accurate
to (+/-0.2oC).
Timer Modes: 7 Day Programmable User Timer.